
Ronkonkoma LIRR to Northport Hilly!
Ride Starts At Ronkonkoma LIRR West Parking Lot

Turn On Atmi For
L Railroad / Johnson 0.00 1.88
R Terry 1.88 2.22
L Town Line 4.10 1.66
L Lincoln 5.76 1.40
R Motor Parkway 7.16 2.20
R Kennedy 9.36 0.63
TR Marcus 9.99 0.45
L Oser 10.44 1.29
TR Parkway Drive South 11.73 0.64
L New Highway 12.37 1.23
R Harned 13.60 1.20
X Rt 25 14.80 0.00
S Indian Head 14.80 0.90
L Somers 15.70 0.19
TR Half Hollow/Old Commack 15.89 1.38
L Old Northport 17.27 0.49

Turn On Atmi For
R Town Line 17.76 0.28
L Pulaski 18.04 0.72
R Old Bridge 18.76 0.18
L Wren / Bellrose 18.94 1.88
R Catherine 20.82 0.79
X 25A 21.61 0.00
S Church 21.61 0.22
L Scudder 21.83 0.75

Deli & Lunch At Northport Harbor Park
L Bayview 22.58 0.57
R James (Serious Hill!) 23.15 0.65
L Ocean 23.80 0.75
TR Eatons Neck 24.55 0.43
BR Waterside 24.98 0.50
L Norwood 25.48 0.97
X Rt 25A 26.45 0.00
S Rinaldo 26.45 0.55
L Middleville 27.00 0.96

Turn On Atmi For
BL Middleville @ Old Bridge 27.96 0.12
TJRL (R)Bread & Cheese Hollow /

(L)Sunken Meadow/St Johnsland
28.08 4.54

L Landing 32.62 2.76
L Edgewood 35.38 1.58
L Fifty Acre 36.96 0.96
TR Moriches 37.92 0.69
L Harbor Hill (St James Gen Store) 38.61 0.13
R Three Sisters 38.74 0.68
TL Rt 25a 39.42 0.35
R Mills Pond 39.77 0.57
R Copperbeech 40.34 0.50
TJRL (R)Moriches / (L)Railroad 40.84 0.77
L Northern 41.61 0.94
TJRL (R)Rutherford / (L)Arlington 42.55 0.42

Turn On Atmi For
X Rt 25 42.97 0.00
S Southern 42.97 0.60
X Rt 347 43.57 0.00
S Southern 43.57 2.19
TR Hauppauge 45.76 0.06
TL Terry 45.82 1.33
L Johnson 47.15 1.88
R Into LIRR Parking Lot 49.03

End Of Ride 

Legend
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road Y – Fork
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road
J - Jog

Please note that due to local conditions, this ride is
suitable ONLY for Sundays. Weekday & Saturday
traffic make parts of this ride less than ideal.
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07/10/2001 – Made changes at 26.45, 28.08, 37.92, 40.84,
42.55


